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

GBR — High and dry
building lot with a view.
Located on paved road.
$3,500 down to a first
mortgage. Make. an
offer.

64. PERKINSFIELD
PK — Newer 3 bdrm

sidesplit, basement,
garage, paved
driveway, landscaped

lot. Lots of room for a
large garden. Owners
are leaving the area.
Make an offer. $43,500.
65. WATERFRONT
PK-80-45 — Large
waterfront lot with 95
frontage on Georgian
Bay. Piped in municipal
water. Askina $39.000.
66. PRICE REDUCED
PK-28 — Country home
close to Midland.
Maintenance free, 3
bdrm bungalow on treed
150 x 150 foot lot. 102
per cent mortgage. Now
asking 53? 000.

67. WITHIN
ONES REACH
PK-80-42 — A great little
cottage situated on a
large 100 x 150 foot lot.
Mature trees, close to
the beach. Only $22,500.
68. VACANT LAND
PKB030 — Tiny Twp. 4th
concession, 1 mile west
of 27 Hwy. two road
frontages, 48 acres
prime agricultural land
plus ever-flowing
stream. Barn included.
$53,900.
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EVERY-

'69. BEACH HOME
|BL80-10 — At
Bluewater, steps to best

sandy beach, Ideal
summer, winter home,
only $43,900. Don’t wait.
70. PLEASURE FARM
P36 — 4 bedroom, 12
storey home, 2 wood
stoves, large shed on 4
acres of land. Only

71. ACRES AND ACRES
P74 — Of property with
this 2 bdrm bungalow
with eat-In kitchen,

large living room,
separate laundry room,
attached garage, paved
drive, small stable and
only minutes from town.
Asking $56,900

72. COUNTRY HOME
P32 — Large 5 bedroom,
12 storey stucco home
has family size kitchen,
full basement, separate
12 car garage. $33,900.
713. EXCELLENT BUY
P44 — This lovely home
or cottage features 3
bedrooms, large rec
room, garage plus other
extras. Reduced for
quick sale. $38,000.

- OVERLOOKING

THE WATER

Pé6 — Completely
renovated home with 3
bdrms., large kitchen,
living and family room
with fireplace, beautiful
sun room, Y2 acre lot
and the vendor is open
to offers. Asking $39,900

75.22 ACRES WITH
VIEW

P41 —_ 20 mile
panoramic view looking
south west remove a few
trees and see Georgian
Bay opened up before
you. Asking $25,000.

T6. WATERFRONT

HOME

PB80-99 — One & one half
2 bdrm. log home on 58
ft. waterfront lot. Sandy
beach. Good dock. Full
basement. Large
livingroom with pic-
turesque view. Asking
$58,000.

77. POWER OF SALE -
CLOSE TO WATER-
FRONT

- P-88 — Only $22,900! 3

bedroom  bungalow,
large 10 x 20° family
room, solarium and
circular drive.

78. 100" WATERFRONT
P30 — Lovely 3 bedroom
home has it all including
16 x 32' swimming pool
— you must see it to
believe it. Vendor says
sell. Asking $107,000.
Try your offer.
19.LET'S MAKE A
DEAL

P-75 — This triplex
offers 3 modern apart-
ments with $455 gross
income monthly. Asking
$43,500. Dpen ’m uffers

80. MAKE AN It:'.iFFEI‘!
TODAY!

PKB0-20 — |deal starter
or retirement home,
cozy winterized cottage
on large double lot on
year round road with
short easy access fo
sandy beach. Attractive
102 per cent mortgage.
Act now!

81. PRIME AREA

P75 — Duplex down-
town, 1-2 bedroom and 1-
1 bedroom apt. $380
monthly income,
building in good con-
dition. Asking $36,900.
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82.FORECLOSURE
SALE

P93 — Apartment
building with 8 apart-
ments has potential
income of over $1,600
per month. Must be
sold. Asking $84,500.

83. INCOME PROP-
ERTY

" P85— 3 apartments plus

2 commercial outlets
with income of over $700
monthly. Excellent
financing avallable.
Asking $53,900. Try your
offer.

84. UPTOWN
TION

P74 — Immaculate 3
bedroom bungalow
features large rec. room
with energy saving
wood stove. 11 per cent

LOCA-

mortgage. Myst be
seen. $35,900.

85. IDEAL STARTER
HOME

P72 — 3 bedrooms, 2
baths, large kitchen,.
view of Penetang Bay,
quiet street, walls and
roof recently insSulated,
gas furnace and hot
water only $39 per mo.
Good mortgage $24,%900.

B6.OVERLOOKING
THE BAY

MB6 — Immaculate
brick bungalow with
attached garage, 3
bdrms., broadloom
throughout, huge eat-in
kitchen - so much to
offer - must be seen.
Asking $47,900.
Breathtaking view. See
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